固定式矿车为自产自销，价格公道合理，质量保证!销售热线:18953724511 / 18605374511


固定式矿车主要参数：
	固 定 式 矿 车

	　　　　型号
参数
	YGC
0.5M3
	YGC
0.7M3
	YGC
1.0M3
	YGC
1.2M3
	YGC
2M3
	MGC
1.1 M3
	MGC
1.7 M3
	MGC
3.3 M3

	容积(m)
	0.5M3
	0.7M3
	1.0M3
	1.2M3
	2M3
	1.1 M3
	1.7 M3
	3.3 M3

	载重(t)
	1.35
	1.85
	2.25
	3
	5
	1
	1.5
	3

	轨距(mm)
	600
	600
	600
	600
	600
	600
	600/900
	900

	轴距(mm)
	500
	600
	550
	600
	1000
	550
	750/600
	1100

	车轮直径(mm)
	300
	300
	300
	300
	400
	300
	300/350
	350

	牵引高度(mm)
	320
	320
	320
	320
	320
	320
	320
	320

	卸载角度(度)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	牵引半径(mm)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	转弯半径(mm)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	联接器形式
	插销链环式

	外型
尺寸
	长(mm)
	1550
	1650
	1850
	1900
	3000
	2000
	2400/2100
	3450

	
	宽(mm)
	850
	950
	880
	1050
	1200
	880
	1050/1150
	1320

	
	高(mm)
	1200
	1250
	1150
	1200
	1200
	1150
	1200/1300
	1300

	自重(kg)
	560
	596
	735
	735
	1330
	600
	720/970
	1320


